32
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI

(in)
E
Cylinder Bore
Diameter
(in)
F
Piston Rod
Diameter
(in)
H
Base to
Advance
Port
(in)
RFJ-50 5 4.9 0.25 0.99 0.25 1.28 1.53 2.31 x 1.63 1.13 1.00 0.63
RFJ-100 10 11.2 0.47 2.24 1.04 1.69 2.17 3.25 x 2.19 1.69 1.50 0.75
RFJ-200 20 22.1 0.44 4.43 1.94 2.03 2.47 4.00 x 3.00 2.38 2.00 0.75
RFJ-300 30 32.4 0.50 6.49 3.25 2.31 2.81 4.63 x 3.75 2.88 2.50 0.75
RFJ-500 50 48.1 0.63 9.62 6.01 2.63 3.25 5.50 x 4.50 3.50 2.75 0.75
RFJ-750 75 79.5 0.63 15.90 9.94 3.13 3.75 6.50 x 5.50 4.50 3.25 0.75
RFJ-1000 100 98.1 0.63 19.63 12.27 3.38 4.00 7.00 x 6.00 5.00 3.63 0.75
RFJ-1500 150 153.4 0.63 30.68 19.17 3.94 4.56 8.50 x 7.50 6.25 4.50 0.94
RFJ-300
RFJ-1500
RFJ-750
RFJ-100

No.
Includes
Cylinder
Model
STD
Cylinder
Height
(in)
Dimensions (in)
Kit
Weight
(lbs)
A - Stack Plate Height
B C D E F G
1 2 3 4
CSK-5 RFJ-50 1.26 0.13 0.50 1.00 1.25 1.63 2.55 2.31 0.53 1.12 0.20 5.3
CSK-10 RFJ-100 1.69 0.39 0.79 1.57 - 2.19 3.57 3.25 0.81 1.44 0.28 8.4
CSK-20 RFJ-200 5.01 0.39 0.79 1.57 - 3.00 4.31 4.00 1.12 1.94 0.40 15.4
CSK-30 RFJ-300 2.28 0.39 0.79 1.57 - 3.75 4.94 4.63 1.31 2.06 0.40 22.3
C